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Hanger Style

Flat Body hangers have a more 
traditional design. They feature 
a slim shape which fit flush 
and allows more hangers to 
be placed comfortably side by 
side.

A more stylish look, Contoured 
Body hangers have deeply 
curved shoulders to mimic the 
shape of the body. This protects 
the integrity of the clothing 
and allows the hangers to nest 

FLAT

Hanger dimensions have been included 
to help you visualize the size of the 
hanger and determine what type of 
garment the hanger will be used for.  
Our hangers are available in a variety 
of sizes. From 3/8” thick to 2” thick 

shoulders, each hanger is built with 
precision craftsmanship to ensure the 
care of each garment. Standard size 
hangers are great for any size garment. 
Use thicker shouldered hangers for 
heavy garments like robes, jackets, coats 

Male Hangers
Standard male hangers have a solid bar 
or non-slip bar with rubber inlay. These 
features make it simple to hang pants 
without causing creasing or slipping. 
Sturdy shoulders also make these hangers 
great for hanging tops, dresses or suits.

Female Hangers
Standard female hangers feature a set 
of clear anti-stain cushion clips. Great for 
coordinates, these movable clips make 
it simple to hang tops with skirts, slacks 
or strapless garments. They can also be 
used for hanging additional materials like 
laundry bags or dry-cleaning information. 

1) Open Hooks - Considered a non-
secure style of hook, the open hook 
design is the most widely used. They 
can be placed on the majority of closet 
rods and can also be easily removed. 

2) Ball Top Hooks - Considered 
the anti-theft style, these hooks can 
only be used with security rings. 
Their unique design allows guests to 
remove and replace the hangers easily. 
However, if removed from the security 
rings, hangers with ball top hooks are 
useless on their own. These rings can 
be installed in existing rods or newly 

installed rods. 
3) Mini Hooks - Similar to the open 
hook style, mini hooks are smaller in 
size. These hooks can only be used with 
special thin closet rods. These hangers 
are less prone to theft because of the 
abnormal hook size.

4) Closed Hooks -  Our most secure 
design, the closed hook keeps hangers 
on closet rods permanently. Clothes 
can be added or removed from hangers 
while they hang in the closet. Hangers 
with these hooks must be placed on 
rods before they are installed. 

CONTOURED

4)1) 2) 3) 

Thick
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Custom Design & Specifications
Create your own hanger

Custom Printing
Brand your hangers

Fast and Inexpensive
All logo pad printing is done in-house which 
allows us to guarantee superior quality and 
speedy production at a great price. After placing 
your order, your branded hangers will be ready 
within 15 days for one color and 20 days for two 
color logos.*
*Production times may vary based upon season.

Formats for 
art submission:
Specific file types accepted: 
TIFF File (*.tif, *.tiff), JPG File (*.jpg, *.jpe, *.jpeg).

1 COLOR          2 COLOR

FINISH BAR

THICKNESS HOOK CLIPS

BODY

Bring your ideas and designs to us and we will work with you to produce your ideal hanger. Because we are the 
manufacturer, there are endless possibilities. With a variety of colors, styles, materials and finishes at your disposal, we will be 
able to create a hanger that will uniquely complement your business. 

Incorporating your logo design onto each hanger enhances your company’s commitment to quality and reinforces your 
brand’s recognition in the minds of your customers. Hangers Direct Hotel Division provides a complete and detailed service 
for one and two color logo printing. 
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Item # HTL300300  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Flat Open Hook Wood Hangers
Natural Lacquer Finish with Polished Chrome Hardware

Coat Hanger  Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar   

Coat Hanger  Pant/Skirt Hanger Pant/Skirt Hanger

Item # HTL200202  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL200204  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL200502  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL200200  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL500500  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL500502  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 

FLAT FLAT FLAT

FLAT

FLAT

FLAT FLAT
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Flat Open Hook Wood Hangers 
Walnut Lacquer Finish with Polished Brass or Polished Chrome Hardware

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips  

Male Suit Hanger w/Non-
Slip Bar

Pant/Skirt Hanger Pant/Skirt Hanger

Coat Hanger  

Item # HTL200201 (Walnut/Brass)
Item # HTL200125 (Walnut/Chrome) 
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL200203 (Walnut/Brass)
Item # HTL200122 (Walnut/Chrome) 
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL200205 (Walnut/Brass)
Item # HTL200124 (Walnut/Chrome) 
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL200503 (Walnut/Brass)
Item # HTL200523 (Walnut/Chrome) 
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL500503 (Walnut/Brass)
Item # HTL500523 (Walnut/Chrome) 
Dimensions 14”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL500501 (Walnut/Brass)
Item # HTL500125 (Walnut/Chrome) 
Dimensions 14”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

 
 

 
 

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT

FLAT FLAT

Flat Open Hook 
hangers are the 

most economical 
style and the most 

widely used in 
the industry.
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Item # HTL600111  (Zinc)
Item # HTL600333  (Brass)
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL600222  (Zinc)
Item # HTL600444  (Brass)
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL600600  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips  

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Female Suit Hanger w/
Clips  

Ball Top Anti-theft Wood Hangers 
Natural and Walnut Lacquer Finish with Polished Chrome or Polished Brass Hardware

Male Suit Hanger w/
Locking Bar

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips  

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Locking Bar

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips 

Anti-theft Metal A-Ring Anti-theft Metal B-Ring

Item # HTL600601  (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL600603  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL600604 (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL600624  (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL600605  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL600425  (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL600405  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL600402  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL600404  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL600423  (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL600403  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT
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Ball Top Anti-theft Wood Hangers 
Natural and Walnut Lacquer Finish with Polished Chrome or Polished Brass Hardware

Male Suit Hanger w/
Locking Bar

Item # HTL600724 (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL600705  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL600701  (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL600703  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL600704 (NaturalChrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Mini Hook Anti-theft Wood Hangers 
Natural and Walnut Lacquer Finish with Polished Chrome or Polished Brass Hardware

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips 

Male Suit Hanger w/
Bar

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips  

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Locking Bar

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips   

Female Suit Hanger w/
Clips  

Item # HTL600700  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL600414  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL600412  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL600418  (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL600415  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL600416  (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL600413  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT

Mini Hooks 
work with 5/8” 

diameter closet rods. 
This theft-deterrent 
feature extends the 
life of your hangers.
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Item # HTL400400  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Contoured Open Hook Wood Hangers 
Natural Lacquer Finish with Polished Chrome Hardware

Coat Hanger

Coat Hanger

Item # HTL900900  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

 

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips

Item # HTL400402  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Locking Bar

Item # HTL400404   (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Female Suit Hanger w/
Clips   

Item # HTL900902  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

Male Suit Hanger w/
Non-Slip Bar

Item # HTL900500   (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

 

Contoured hangers 
support garment 
shoulders as they 
mimic the natural 

hang of clothes. They 
nest together in the 
closet to maximize 

space.

Male Suit Hanger w/
Non-Slip Bar

Coat Hanger

Item # HTL100200  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 18”L x 2” thick
Per Case  24 pieces

Item # HTL100100  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 18”L x 2” thick
Per Case  24 pieces
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Contoured Open Hook Wood Hangers 
Natural Lacquer Finish with Polished Chrome Hardware

Contoured Open Hook Wood Hangers
Walnut Lacquer Finish with Polished Brass or Polished Chrome Hardware

Coat Hanger  Female Suit Hanger w/
Clips  

Male Suit Hanger w/
Locking Bar

Coat Hanger

Item # HTL400405  (Walnut/Brass) 
Item # HTL400425  (Walnut/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL400403  (Walnut/Brass) 
Item # HTL400423  (Walnut/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL400401  (Walnut/Brass) 
Item # HTL400125  (Walnut/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL900901 (Walnut/Brass) 
Item # HTL900125 (Walnut/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

 

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Item # HTL900501 (Walnut/Brass) 
Item # HTL900525 (Walnut/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

 

Item # HTL900905 (Walnut/Brass) 
Item # HTL900903 (Walnut/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

All our wooden 
hangers can be 

printed with a logo. 
Fast and affordable, 

logo orders are 
done in-house 

with a lead time 
of 2-3 weeks.

Female Suit Hanger w/
Clips  

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Coat Hanger

Item # HTL100225  (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL100201  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 18”L x 2” thick
Per Case  24 pieces

 

Item # HTL100125  (Walnut/Chrome)
Item # HTL100101  (Walnut/Brass) 
Dimensions 18”L x 2” thick
Per Case  24 pieces
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Pant/Skirt Hanger  Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips   

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Coat Hanger

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Coat Hanger  

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Coat Hanger

Cherry Open Hook Wood Hangers
Cherry Lacquer Finish with Brushed Chrome Hardware 

Item # HTL200700  (Cherry/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL200702  (Cherry/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL200704  (Cherry/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL500702  (Cherry/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL100700  (Cherry/Chrome)
Dimensions 18”L x 2” thick
Per Case  24 pieces

Item # HTL100750  (Cherry/Chrome)
Dimensions 18”L x 2” thick
Per Case  24 pieces

Item # HTL900750  (Cherry/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

Item # HTL900700  (Cherry/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT
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Cherry Open Hook Wood Hangers
Cherry Lacquer Finish with Brushed Chrome Hardware 

Item # HTL200701  (Espresso/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Pant/Skirt HangerFemale Suit Hanger 
w/Clips   

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Coat Hanger  

Top Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Coat Hanger

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Espresso Open Hook Wood Hangers
Espresso Lacquer Finish with Brushed Chrome Hardware

Item # HTL900751  (Espresso/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

Item # HTL900701  (Espresso/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

 

Item # HTL100701  (Espresso/Chrome)
Dimensions 18”L x 2” thick
Per Case  24 pieces

 

Item # HTL100751  (Espresso/Chrome)
Dimensions 18”L x 2” thick
Per Case  24 pieces

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT

Item # HTL500703  (Espresso/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL200705  (Espresso/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Coat Hanger  

Item # HTL200703  (Espresso/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces
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Coat Hanger Pant/Skirt HangerMale Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips   

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips   

Pant/Skirt HangerCoat Hanger

Black & White Open Hook Wood Hangers 
Black and White Lacquer Finish with Polished Chrome Hardware

Item # HTL500333  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL200314  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL200312  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL200333  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL500222  (White/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL200214  (White/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL200212  (White/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL200222  (White/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT
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Black & White Open Hook Wood Hangers 
Black and White Lacquer Finish with Polished Chrome Hardware

Wavy Style Open Hook Wood Hangers  
Natural, Walnut, White and Black Lacquer Finish with Polished Chrome Hardware

Coat Hanger  Coat Hanger

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips 

Coat Hanger

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips  

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips  

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips   

Coat Hanger

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Non-Slip Bar

Item # HTL300314  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL300214  (White/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL300124  (Walnut/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL300204  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL300312  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL300202  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

Item # HTL300122  (Walnut/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case 100 pieces

Item # HTL300212  (White/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL300333  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL300125  (Walnut/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL300222  (White/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

Item # HTL300200  (Natural/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT
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Satin Padded Hanger Satin Padded Hanger 
w/Clips  Satin Padded Hanger Satin Padded Hanger 

w/Clips

Satin Padded and Velvet Open Hook Hangers 
Ivory, Pink and Black with Polished Chrome Hardware

Velvet Coat Hanger  Velvet Pant/Skirt Hanger  

Item # HTL500933  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL200933  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL800225  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 16”L x 1” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL800205  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 16”L x 1” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL800885  (Ivory/Chrome)
Dimensions 16”L x 1” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL800805  (Ivory/Chrome)
Dimensions 16”L x 1” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 
 

 

FLAT FLAT

FLAT FLAT

FLAT FLAT
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Satin Padded and Velvet Open Hook Hangers 
Ivory, Pink and Black with Polished Chrome Hardware

Item # HTL666020  (Clear/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Plastic Open Hook Hangers
Clear and Black Plastic with Polished Chrome Hardware

Coat Hanger Pant/Skirt HangerFemale Suit Hanger 
w/Clips   

Coat Hanger Male Suit Hanger 
w/Locking Bar

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Oversized Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Pant/Skirt HangerFemale Suit Hanger 
w/Clips   

Item # HTL666319  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 19”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

   garment shape 
 

Item # HTL666305  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL666221B  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

shape

Item # HTL666221  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

shape 
 

Item # HTL666050  (Clear/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL666350  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL666304  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL666320  (Black/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL666204  (Clear/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 

Coat Hanger

Item # HTL666670  (Clear/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 1/2” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 

Coat Hanger

FLAT FLAT

FLAT

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT
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Item # HTL799017 (Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/16” round
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 
 

Metal Hangers and Racks 
Polished Chrome

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar 

Top Hanger 
w/Notches  

Female Suit Hanger 
w/Clips  

Anti-Theft Male Suit 
Hanger w/Bar

Pant/Skirt Hanger Heavy Duty 
Quilt Hanger

Item # HTL799014 (Chrome)
Dimensions 12”L x 3/16” round
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 
 

 

Item # HTL840620
Dimensions 63”L x 72”H 
Per Case  1 piece

 
 

 

Item # HTL840990
Dimensions  60”L 
Per Case  1 piece

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL840986
Dimensions  48”L 
Per Case  1 piece

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL840985 Rack
Item # HTL840999  Shelf
Dimensions Rack 48”L,  Shelf 45”L 
Per Case  1 piece

 
 

   or boxes 

Item # HTL850950 (Chrome/Vinyl)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/8” round
Per Case  50 pieces

 
 

   or creasing

Item # HTL840820 (Natural/Nylon)
Dimensions 25”W x 16”D x 19”H
Per Case  1 piece

 
 

Item # HTL777177 (Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/16” round
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

   and bar for pants

Item # HTL840825 (Espresso/Nylon)
Dimensions 25”W x 16”D x 19”H
Per Case  1 piece

 
 

Item # HTL799217 (Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/16” round
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

   cushion clips

Single Bar Collapsible Rack Double Bar Collapsible Rack Single Bar Adjustable Rack Nesting Z Base Garment Rack

Luggage Rack Luggage Rack  

FLAT FLAT FLAT FLAT

FLAT FLAT

Item # HTL799117 (Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 3/16” round
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

   and bar for pants
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Metal Hangers and Racks 
Polished Chrome

Cedar Open Hook Hangers and Accessories
Authentic Uncoated Cedar with Polished Chrome Hardware

Top Coat Hanger  Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar

Male Suit Hanger 
w/Locking Bar

Coat Hanger   Pant/Skirt Hanger  Male Suit Hanger 
w/Bar  

Item # HTL150407 (Cedar/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16”thick
Per Case  50 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL150507 (Cedar/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 2” thick
Per Case  24 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL150607 (Cedar/Chrome)
Dimensions 14”L x 5/8” thick
Per Case  50 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL150707 (Cedar/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16” thick
Per Case  100 pieces

 
 

 
 

Item # HTL150107 (Cedar/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16”thick
Per Case  50 pieces

 
 

 

Item # HTL150307 (Cedar/Chrome)
Dimensions 17”L x 7/16”thick
Per Case  50 pieces

 
 

FLAT FLAT

Not seeing the 
hanger you need? 

Our custom 
department can 
create a hanger 

body style, 
hardware and 

finish all specific
to your needs.


